NSIP9042
Signal Isolated CAN Transceiver
With Integrated DC to DC Converter
Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2025, NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
Product Overview
NSIP9042 is a high reliability isolated controller area

Copyright © 2025, NOVOSENSE
 Page 20
11. Order Information
Part Number
Isolation
Rating
(kVrms)
Max Data
Rate (Mbps) MSL Temperature Package SPQ
NSIP9042-DSWTR 5 5
(CAN FD) 3 -40 to 125℃ SOW20 1000
NSIP9042-DSWR 5 5
(CAN FD) 3 -40 to 125℃ SOW16 1500
NSIP9042V-DSWR 5 5
(CAN FD) 3 -40 to 125℃ SOW16 1500
12. Documentation Support
Part Number Product Folder Datasheet Application Note
NSIP9042 Tbd Tbd Tbd
NSIP9042 Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2025, NOVOSENSE
 Page 21
13. Tape And Reel Information